
Rang Groupe Société Total
Participants Points

1 Linde Merzligen, Feldschützen 477 200.00
Senti Anja 1996 E Std 98 97 99

Nikles Roger 1966 S Std 97 97 97

Möri Gabriel 1978 E Std 93 97 95

Bachmann Pascal 1996 E Std 96 96 95

Berger Urs 1972 S Std 87 92 91

2 Feldmöser Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft 472 150.00
Stucki Stefan 1982 E Std 99 98 97

Balmer Daniel 1969 S Std 99 91 95

Klossner Carlo 1995 E Std 92 95 94

Schläppi Martin 1960 V Std 95 94 94

Bühler Ruedi Simon 1996 E Std 86 93 92

3 Kristall Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft 467 100.00
Kammer Markus 1958 V Std 96 97 96

Streun Stefan 1992 E Std 100 98 96

Stucki Roger 1985 E Std 91 94 95

Jukic Angela 1995 E Std 95 93 90

Haldemann Daniela 1968 S Std 96 88 90

4 General-Weber Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen 464 80.00
Hämmerli Andreas 1973 S Std 90 94 94

Scheurer Jürg 1958 V Std 94 94 94

Winkler Angelika 1969 S Std 97 95 93

Hübscher Hans 1962 V AL 84 95 92

Weber Stefan 1971 S Std 99 87 91

5 Les Lièvres Soyhières, Société de tir 463 60.00
Grun Daniel 1966 S Std 94 95 96

Lindenberger Max 1953 SV AL 98 97 95

Stettler Thomas 1969 S Std 89 92 93

Steiner Günter 1976 S Std 91 90 91

Joray Roger 1942 SV AL 91 89 88

6 Les Aigles 1 Diesse, Société de tir de campagne 458 50.00
Carrel Jean-Daniel 1970 S Std 97 100 92

Huguelet Sylvain 1971 S Std 88 98 92

Franz Michel 1945 SV Std 88 100 92

Carrel Jean-François 1966 S Std 95 99 91

Béguin Didier 1965 S Std 90 91 91

7 Erzgraber Erschwil, Schützengesellschaft 453 20.00
Borer Stefan 1966 S Std 90 92 96

Grolimund Patrick 1969 S Std 91 91 93

Iff Marcel 1966 S Std 95 99 92

Grolimund Richard 1940 SV 90 93 84 88

Meier Markus 1968 S 90 92 92 84

8 Forelle Spärs-Port, VSG 453 20.00
Burri Jürg 1965 S Std 96 93 94

Burkhalter Heinz 1949 SV AL 96 92 91

Kessi Walter 1954 V AL 87 93 90

Bracher Jürg 1953 SV AL 86 100 89

Burri Christian 1955 V Std 98 94 89

9 Raimeux 1 Roches BE, Société de tir 451
Jacquemai Arnold 1952 SV Std 95 99 98

Grosjean Sébastien 2002 E Std 86 94 93

Liechti Bernard 1965 S Std 84 93 91

Leuenberger Olivier 1972 S Std 98 90 89

Zanin Albino 1970 S 03 82 94 80

10 Belp Belp, Schützen 450
Meyer Urs 1991 E Std 95 99 94

Köchli Martin 1968 S 03 81 95 92

Wyrsch Annette 1964 S 03 96 97 91

Jakob Anton 1969 S Std 96 81 87

Wälchli Peter 1960 V 03 99 87 86
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11 Waldbrand Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft 448
Hänni Bernhard 1962 V Std 85 97 91

Pulfer Beat 1966 S 03 88 96 90

Möller Christine 1970 S 03 88 97 89

Tschirren Hansrudolf 1957 V 90 100 94 89

Meyer Vreni 1954 V 03 97 99 89

12 Les Vieux Bois Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 447
Sommer Sarah 1997 E Std 91 93 95

Sommer Alan 2000 E Std 93 97 94

Gerber Peter 1963 V Std 89 90 90

Sommer André 1968 S Std 82 95 89

Rebetez Christian 1979 E Std 89 89 79

13 Starschützen Schüpfheim, Sportschützengesellschaft 444
Felder Herbert 1966 S Std 93 92 93

Thalmann Josef 1954 V Std 94 88 92

Schnider Ruedi 1966 S Std 96 84 88

Felder Ruedi 1954 V 03 97 89 88

Müller Kurt 1961 V Mq 98 97 83

14 St. Martin 1 Laupersdorf, Schützenverein 435
Müller Fredy 1969 S Std 89 88 92

Schaad Beat 1971 S Std 95 92 91

Hilfiker Herbert 1957 V Std 92 98 89

Honegger Veronika 1967 S 90 96 97 87

Schaad Bruno 1947 SV Std 85 87 76

15 Le Cornet Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet 435
Brand Jean-Claude 1955 V AL 95 90 91

Béchir Marcel 1958 V Std 81 100 88

Meyer Pierre-Alain 1970 S Std 94 85 87

Zbinden Bruno 1961 V Mq 94 99 85

Eggenschwiler Silvan 1971 S Std 93 86 84

16 Schürfeld 1 Hofstetten-Flüh, Schützengesellschaft 417
Stöcklin Markus 1981 E Mq 95 93 91

Gschwind Pascal 1973 S Std 88 92 89

Kaiser Beatrice 1969 S 90 94 96 82

Bosco Angelo 1975 S 03 88 78 79

Kohl Korbinian 1986 E 90 81 72 76

17 Les Loups Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir 416
Unternährer Michel 1968 S Std 93 95 92

Zanetta Gabriel 1985 E Std 89 95 91

Fleury Alain 1974 S Mq 85 92 85

Beuchat Anna 1963 V 90 95 80 85

Zanetta Gaston 1949 SV Std 76 70 63
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1 Fahrni Yan 1993 E Court, Société de tir Std 94 59 476 200.60 Girolle

2 Nikles Roger 1966 S Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 97 57 457 199.70

3 Streun Stefan 1992 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 96 58 457 199.70

4 Senti Anja 1996 E Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 99 57 433 199.30

5 Bachmann Pascal 1996 E Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 95 59 448 198.80

6 Steiner Günter 1976 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 91 60 474 198.40

7 Hübscher Hans 1962 V Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen AL 92 59 473 198.30

8 Möri Gabriel 1978 E Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 95 57 457 197.70

9 Kammer Markus 1958 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 96 56 450 197.00

10 Baumann Stéphane 1987 E Le Pâquier NE, Société de tir Les PatriotesStd 94 58 445 196.50

11 Volery Michel 1953 SV Aumont, Société de tir Aumont et environsAL 97 55 444 196.40

12 Stucki Stefan 1982 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 97 54 452 196.20

13 Haldemann Daniela 1968 S Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 90 59 470 196.00

14 Burri Jürg 1965 S Spärs-Port, VSG Std 94 54 475 195.50

15 Meyer Urs 1991 E Belp, Schützen Std 94 54 475 195.50

16 Scheurer Jürg 1958 V Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen Std 94 56 455 195.50

17 Carrel Jean-Daniel 1970 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 92 56 474 195.40

18 Lindenberger Max 1953 SV Soyhières, Société de tir AL 95 54 464 195.40

19 Rudin Pierre-Luc 1957 V Malleray-Bévilard AR Std 93 57 453 195.30

20 Balmer Daniel 1969 S Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 95 56 440 195.00

21 Stucki Roger 1985 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 95 55 447 194.70

22 Felder Herbert 1966 S Schüpfheim, SportschützengesellschaftStd 93 55 462 194.20

23 Engelmann Sébastien 1990 E Le Fuet, Société de tir Std 91 56 471 194.10

24 Grun Daniel 1966 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 96 55 430 194.00

25 Liechti Bernard 1965 S Roches BE, Société de tir Std 91 57 454 193.40

26 Jacquemai Arnold 1952 SV Roches BE, Société de tir Std 98 53 419 192.90

27 Gschwind Pascal 1973 S Hofstetten-Flüh, Schützengesellschaft Std 89 59 447 192.70

28 Kessi Walter 1954 V Spärs-Port, VSG AL 90 57 454 192.40

29 Vögeli Christine 1959 V Huttwil, Sportschützen Std 95 55 423 192.30

30 Hänni Bernhard 1962 V Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 91 56 452 192.20

31 Moser Christoph 1971 S Biglen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 93 55 442 192.20

32 Burkhalter Heinz 1949 SV Spärs-Port, VSG AL 91 55 460 192.00

33 Jukic Angela 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 90 57 449 191.90

34 Sommer André 1968 S Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 89 56 468 191.80

35 Béguin Didier 1965 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 91 55 456 191.60

36 Vögeli Marcel 1947 SV Huttwil, Sportschützen Std 90 56 456 191.60

37 Hämmerli Andreas 1973 S Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen Std 94 55 426 191.60

38 Huguelet Sylvain 1971 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 92 55 445 191.50

39 Bühler Ruedi Simon 1996 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 92 55 445 191.50

40 Winkler Angelika 1969 S Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen Std 93 55 435 191.50

41 Schaad Beat 1971 S Laupersdorf, Schützenverein Std 91 58 418 190.80

42 Klossner Carlo 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 94 52 446 190.60

43 Franz Michel 1945 SV Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 92 57 416 190.60

44 Thalmann Josef 1954 V Schüpfheim, SportschützengesellschaftStd 92 55 435 190.50

45 Brand Jean-Claude 1955 V Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet AL 91 54 454 190.40

46 Schläppi Martin 1960 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 94 54 424 190.40

47 Burri Christian 1955 V Spärs-Port, VSG Std 89 58 429 189.90
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48 Jakob Anton 1969 S Belp, Schützen Std 87 56 467 189.70

49 Gerber Peter 1963 V Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 90 55 445 189.50

50 Berger Urs 1972 S Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 91 58 396 188.60

51 Weber Stefan 1971 S Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen Std 91 54 435 188.50

52 Grosjean Sébastien 2002 E Roches BE, Société de tir Std 93 53 424 188.40

53 Stettler Thomas 1969 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 93 53 423 188.30

54 Bracher Jürg 1953 SV Spärs-Port, VSG AL 89 55 440 188.00

55 Wenger Jean-Marc 1963 V Baulmes, Société de Tir sportif MisterdamStd 89 56 423 187.30

56 Perret Charles-André 1956 V La Sagne, Société de tir Std 88 54 447 186.70

57 Unternährer Michel 1968 S Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir Std 92 53 415 186.50

58 Hirter Marco 1976 S Schwarzenburg, Schützen Std 92 55 393 186.30

59 Fiechter Fritz 1934 SV Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 87 56 412 184.20

60 Cuche Raphael 1976 S Le Pâquier NE, Société de tir Les PatriotesStd 93 51 400 184.00

61 Carrel Jean-François 1966 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 91 45 477 183.70

62 Eggenschwiler Silvan 1971 S Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 84 55 427 181.70

63 Schnider Ruedi 1966 S Schüpfheim, SportschützengesellschaftStd 88 50 435 181.50

64 Leuenberger Olivier 1972 S Roches BE, Société de tir Std 89 53 380 180.00

65 Meyer Pierre-Alain 1970 S Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 87 48 441 179.10

66 Béchir Marcel 1958 V Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 88 50 406 178.60

67 Pierre Nicolas Roger Yves 1980 E Courtelary, Société de tir Armes-RéuniesStd 86 49 361 171.10
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1 Senti Anja 1996 E Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 98 97 99

2 Jacquemai Arnold 1952 SV Roches BE, Société de tir Std 95 99 98

3 Volery Michel 1953 SV Aumont, Société de tir Aumont et environsAL 93 99 97

4 Stucki Stefan 1982 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 99 98 97

5 Nikles Roger 1966 S Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 97 97 97

6 Streun Stefan 1992 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 100 98 96

7 Kammer Markus 1958 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 96 97 96

8 Grun Daniel 1966 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 94 95 96

9 Borer Stefan 1966 S Erschwil, Schützengesellschaft Std 90 92 96

10 Lindenberger Max 1953 SV Soyhières, Société de tir AL 98 97 95

11 Möri Gabriel 1978 E Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 93 97 95

12 Bachmann Pascal 1996 E Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 96 96 95

13 Stucki Roger 1985 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 91 94 95

14 Sommer Sarah 1997 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 91 93 95

15 Balmer Daniel 1969 S Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 99 91 95

16 Vögeli Christine 1959 V Huttwil, Sportschützen Std 95 91 95

17 Fahrni Yan 1993 E Court, Société de tir Std 85 100 94

18 Meyer Urs 1991 E Belp, Schützen Std 95 99 94

19 Stékoffer Georges 1945 SV Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir AL 94 99 94

20 Sommer Alan 2000 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 93 97 94

21 Klossner Carlo 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 92 95 94

22 Schläppi Martin 1960 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 95 94 94

23 Scheurer Jürg 1958 V Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen Std 94 94 94

24 Hämmerli Andreas 1973 S Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen Std 90 94 94

25 Burri Jürg 1965 S Spärs-Port, VSG Std 96 93 94

26 Baumann Stéphane 1987 E Le Pâquier NE, Société de tir Les PatriotesStd 100 90 94

27 Cuche Raphael 1976 S Le Pâquier NE, Société de tir Les PatriotesStd 95 99 93

28 Herger Michel 1960 V Soyhières, Société de tir AL 89 98 93

29 Rudin Pierre-Luc 1957 V Malleray-Bévilard AR Std 91 97 93

30 Frund Didier 1967 S Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir Std 100 96 93

31 Winkler Angelika 1969 S Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen Std 97 95 93

32 Grosjean Sébastien 2002 E Roches BE, Société de tir Std 86 94 93

33 Felder Herbert 1966 S Schüpfheim, SportschützengesellschaftStd 93 92 93

34 Stettler Thomas 1969 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 89 92 93

35 Moser Christoph 1971 S Biglen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 92 91 93

36 Grolimund Patrick 1969 S Erschwil, Schützengesellschaft Std 91 91 93

37 Carrel Jean-Daniel 1970 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 97 100 92

38 Franz Michel 1945 SV Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 88 100 92

39 Saladin Daniel 1962 V Soyhières, Société de tir AL 98 99 92

40 Iff Marcel 1966 S Erschwil, Schützengesellschaft Std 95 99 92

41 Huguelet Sylvain 1971 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 88 98 92

42 Wiser Vincent 1983 E Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir Std 91 96 92

43 Unternährer Michel 1968 S Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir Std 93 95 92

44 Hirter Marco 1976 S Schwarzenburg, Schützen Std 89 95 92

45 Hübscher Hans 1962 V Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen AL 84 95 92

46 Bühler Ruedi Simon 1996 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 86 93 92

47 Thalmann Josef 1954 V Schüpfheim, SportschützengesellschaftStd 94 88 92
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48 Müller Fredy 1969 S Laupersdorf, Schützenverein Std 89 88 92

49 Carrel Jean-François 1966 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 95 99 91

50 Hänni Bernhard 1962 V Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 85 97 91

51 Zanetta Gabriel 1985 E Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir Std 89 95 91

52 Liechti Bernard 1965 S Roches BE, Société de tir Std 84 93 91

53 Burkhalter Heinz 1949 SV Spärs-Port, VSG AL 96 92 91

54 Schaad Beat 1971 S Laupersdorf, Schützenverein Std 95 92 91

55 Berger Urs 1972 S Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 87 92 91

56 Engelmann Sébastien 1990 E Le Fuet, Société de tir Std 91 91 91

57 Béguin Didier 1965 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 90 91 91

58 Juillerat Lucien 1949 SV Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val AL 88 91 91

59 Brand Jean-Claude 1955 V Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet AL 95 90 91

60 Steiner Günter 1976 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 91 90 91

61 Weber Stefan 1971 S Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen Std 99 87 91

62 Vögeli Marcel 1947 SV Huttwil, Sportschützen Std 86 97 90

63 Jukic Angela 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 95 93 90

64 Kessi Walter 1954 V Spärs-Port, VSG AL 87 93 90

65 Gerber Peter 1963 V Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 89 90 90

66 Haldemann Daniela 1968 S Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 96 88 90

67 Bracher Jürg 1953 SV Spärs-Port, VSG AL 86 100 89

68 Hilfiker Herbert 1957 V Laupersdorf, Schützenverein Std 92 98 89

69 Sommer André 1968 S Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 82 95 89

70 Burri Christian 1955 V Spärs-Port, VSG Std 98 94 89

71 Wenger Jean-Marc 1963 V Baulmes, Société de Tir sportif MisterdamStd 90 93 89

72 Gschwind Pascal 1973 S Hofstetten-Flüh, Schützengesellschaft Std 88 92 89

73 Leuenberger Olivier 1972 S Roches BE, Société de tir Std 98 90 89

74 Béchir Marcel 1958 V Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 81 100 88

75 Joray Roger 1942 SV Soyhières, Société de tir AL 91 89 88

76 Schnider Ruedi 1966 S Schüpfheim, SportschützengesellschaftStd 96 84 88

77 Perret Charles-André 1956 V La Sagne, Société de tir Std 88 81 88

78 Fiechter Fritz 1934 SV Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 89 99 87

79 Meyer Pierre-Alain 1970 S Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 94 85 87

80 Jakob Anton 1969 S Belp, Schützen Std 96 81 87

81 Pierre Nicolas Roger Yves 1980 E Courtelary, Société de tir Armes-RéuniesStd 94 85 86

82 Seuret Louis-Philippe 1962 V Boécourt, Société de tir Les Rangiers AL 97 98 85

83 Eggenschwiler Silvan 1971 S Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 93 86 84

84 Rebetez Christian 1979 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 89 89 79

85 Schaad Bruno 1947 SV Laupersdorf, Schützenverein Std 85 87 76

86 Zanetta Gaston 1949 SV Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir Std 76 70 63
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1 Steiner Günter 1976 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 60

2 Hübscher Hans 1962 V Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen AL 59

3 Haldemann Daniela 1968 S Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 59

4 Gschwind Pascal 1973 S Hofstetten-Flüh, Schützengesellschaft Std 59

5 Fahrni Yan 1993 E Court, Société de tir Std 59

6 Bachmann Pascal 1996 E Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 59

7 Burri Christian 1955 V Spärs-Port, VSG Std 58

8 Schaad Beat 1971 S Laupersdorf, Schützenverein Std 58

9 Berger Urs 1972 S Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 58

10 Baumann Stéphane 1987 E Le Pâquier NE, Société de tir Les PatriotesStd 58

11 Streun Stefan 1992 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 58

12 Sommer Alan 2000 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 58

13 Franz Michel 1945 SV Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 57

14 Kessi Walter 1954 V Spärs-Port, VSG AL 57

15 Rudin Pierre-Luc 1957 V Malleray-Bévilard AR Std 57

16 Liechti Bernard 1965 S Roches BE, Société de tir Std 57

17 Nikles Roger 1966 S Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 57

18 Möri Gabriel 1978 E Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 57

19 Jukic Angela 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 57

20 Senti Anja 1996 E Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 57

21 Sommer Sarah 1997 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 57

22 Fiechter Fritz 1934 SV Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 56

23 Vögeli Marcel 1947 SV Huttwil, Sportschützen Std 56

24 Scheurer Jürg 1958 V Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen Std 56

25 Kammer Markus 1958 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 56

26 Hänni Bernhard 1962 V Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 56

27 Wenger Jean-Marc 1963 V Baulmes, Société de Tir sportif Misterdam Std 56

28 Sommer André 1968 S Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 56

29 Jakob Anton 1969 S Belp, Schützen Std 56

30 Balmer Daniel 1969 S Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 56

31 Carrel Jean-Daniel 1970 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 56

32 Rebetez Christian 1979 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 56

33 Engelmann Sébastien 1990 E Le Fuet, Société de tir Std 56

34 Joray Roger 1942 SV Soyhières, Société de tir AL 55

35 Burkhalter Heinz 1949 SV Spärs-Port, VSG AL 55

36 Bracher Jürg 1953 SV Spärs-Port, VSG AL 55

37 Volery Michel 1953 SV Aumont, Société de tir Aumont et environs AL 55

38 Thalmann Josef 1954 V Schüpfheim, Sportschützengesellschaft Std 55

39 Vögeli Christine 1959 V Huttwil, Sportschützen Std 55

40 Gerber Peter 1963 V Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 55

41 Béguin Didier 1965 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 55

42 Felder Herbert 1966 S Schüpfheim, Sportschützengesellschaft Std 55

43 Grun Daniel 1966 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 55

44 Winkler Angelika 1969 S Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen Std 55

45 Müller Fredy 1969 S Laupersdorf, Schützenverein Std 55

46 Moser Christoph 1971 S Biglen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 55

47 Eggenschwiler Silvan 1971 S Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 55
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48 Huguelet Sylvain 1971 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 55

49 Hämmerli Andreas 1973 S Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen Std 55

50 Hirter Marco 1976 S Schwarzenburg, Schützen Std 55

51 Zanetta Gabriel 1985 E Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir Std 55

52 Stucki Roger 1985 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 55

53 Bühler Ruedi Simon 1996 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 55

54 Lindenberger Max 1953 SV Soyhières, Société de tir AL 54

55 Brand Jean-Claude 1955 V Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet AL 54

56 Perret Charles-André 1956 V La Sagne, Société de tir Std 54

57 Schläppi Martin 1960 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 54

58 Burri Jürg 1965 S Spärs-Port, VSG Std 54

59 Weber Stefan 1971 S Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen Std 54

60 Stucki Stefan 1982 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 54

61 Meyer Urs 1991 E Belp, Schützen Std 54

62 Stékoffer Georges 1945 SV Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir AL 53

63 Jacquemai Arnold 1952 SV Roches BE, Société de tir Std 53

64 Frund Didier 1967 S Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir Std 53

65 Unternährer Michel 1968 S Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir Std 53

66 Stettler Thomas 1969 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 53

67 Leuenberger Olivier 1972 S Roches BE, Société de tir Std 53

68 Grosjean Sébastien 2002 E Roches BE, Société de tir Std 53

69 Hilfiker Herbert 1957 V Laupersdorf, Schützenverein Std 52

70 Klossner Carlo 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 52

71 Cuche Raphael 1976 S Le Pâquier NE, Société de tir Les PatriotesStd 51

72 Béchir Marcel 1958 V Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 50

73 Schnider Ruedi 1966 S Schüpfheim, Sportschützengesellschaft Std 50

74 Pierre Nicolas Roger Yves 1980 E Courtelary, Société de tir Armes-Réunies Std 49

75 Meyer Pierre-Alain 1970 S Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 48

76 Seuret Louis-Philippe 1962 V Boécourt, Société de tir Les Rangiers AL 46

77 Carrel Jean-François 1966 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 45

78 Schaad Bruno 1947 SV Laupersdorf, Schützenverein Std 0
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1 Carrel Jean-François 1966 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 477 80.00

2 Fahrni Yan 1993 E Court, Société de tir Std 476 60.00

3 Burri Jürg 1965 S Spärs-Port, VSG Std 475 40.00

4 Meyer Urs 1991 E Belp, Schützen Std 475 30.00

5 Carrel Jean-Daniel 1970 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 474 25.00

6 Steiner Günter 1976 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 474 25.00

7 Hübscher Hans 1962 V Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen AL 473 10.00

8 Engelmann Sébastien 1990 E Le Fuet, Société de tir Std 471 10.00

9 Haldemann Daniela 1968 S Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 470 10.00

10 Sommer André 1968 S Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 468 10.00

11 Jakob Anton 1969 S Belp, Schützen Std 467 10.00

12 Lindenberger Max 1953 SV Soyhières, Société de tir AL 464 10.00

13 Felder Herbert 1966 S Schüpfheim, Sportschützengesellschaft Std 462

14 Burkhalter Heinz 1949 SV Spärs-Port, VSG AL 460

15 Nikles Roger 1966 S Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 457

16 Möri Gabriel 1978 E Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 457

17 Streun Stefan 1992 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 457

18 Vögeli Marcel 1947 SV Huttwil, Sportschützen Std 456

19 Béguin Didier 1965 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 456

20 Scheurer Jürg 1958 V Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen Std 455

21 Kessi Walter 1954 V Spärs-Port, VSG AL 454

22 Brand Jean-Claude 1955 V Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet AL 454

23 Liechti Bernard 1965 S Roches BE, Société de tir Std 454

24 Rudin Pierre-Luc 1957 V Malleray-Bévilard AR Std 453

25 Hänni Bernhard 1962 V Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 452

26 Stucki Stefan 1982 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 452

27 Kammer Markus 1958 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 450

28 Jukic Angela 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 449

29 Bachmann Pascal 1996 E Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 448

30 Perret Charles-André 1956 V La Sagne, Société de tir Std 447

31 Gschwind Pascal 1973 S Hofstetten-Flüh, Schützengesellschaft Std 447

32 Stucki Roger 1985 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 447

33 Klossner Carlo 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 446

34 Gerber Peter 1963 V Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 445

35 Huguelet Sylvain 1971 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 445

36 Baumann Stéphane 1987 E Le Pâquier NE, Société de tir Les PatriotesStd 445

37 Bühler Ruedi Simon 1996 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 445

38 Volery Michel 1953 SV Aumont, Société de tir Aumont et environs AL 444

39 Moser Christoph 1971 S Biglen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 442

40 Meyer Pierre-Alain 1970 S Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 441

41 Bracher Jürg 1953 SV Spärs-Port, VSG AL 440

42 Balmer Daniel 1969 S Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 440

43 Thalmann Josef 1954 V Schüpfheim, Sportschützengesellschaft Std 435

44 Schnider Ruedi 1966 S Schüpfheim, Sportschützengesellschaft Std 435

45 Winkler Angelika 1969 S Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen Std 435

46 Weber Stefan 1971 S Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen Std 435

47 Senti Anja 1996 E Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 433
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48 Grun Daniel 1966 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 430

49 Burri Christian 1955 V Spärs-Port, VSG Std 429

50 Eggenschwiler Silvan 1971 S Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 427

51 Hämmerli Andreas 1973 S Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen Std 426

52 Schläppi Martin 1960 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 424

53 Grosjean Sébastien 2002 E Roches BE, Société de tir Std 424

54 Vögeli Christine 1959 V Huttwil, Sportschützen Std 423

55 Wenger Jean-Marc 1963 V Baulmes, Société de Tir sportif Misterdam Std 423

56 Stettler Thomas 1969 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 423

57 Juillerat Lucien 1949 SV Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val AL 421

58 Jacquemai Arnold 1952 SV Roches BE, Société de tir Std 419

59 Schaad Beat 1971 S Laupersdorf, Schützenverein Std 418

60 Franz Michel 1945 SV Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 416

61 Unternährer Michel 1968 S Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir Std 415

62 Fiechter Fritz 1934 SV Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 412

63 Béchir Marcel 1958 V Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 406

64 Cuche Raphael 1976 S Le Pâquier NE, Société de tir Les PatriotesStd 400

65 Berger Urs 1972 S Merzligen, Feldschützen Std 396

66 Hirter Marco 1976 S Schwarzenburg, Schützen Std 393

67 Leuenberger Olivier 1972 S Roches BE, Société de tir Std 380

68 Pierre Nicolas Roger Yves 1980 E Courtelary, Société de tir Armes-Réunies Std 361

69 Schaad Bruno 1947 SV Laupersdorf, Schützenverein Std 0
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